
Spring 26 - CALENDAR 

 

Mandatory Pre-Arrival Orientation:      Wed Jan 7 – Mon Jan 12 

Arrival in Florence:        Wed Jan 14 

Mandatory in-person Orientation to (SUF) Program:     Wed Jan 14 – Sun Jan 18 

ILP classes begin:       Mon 12 Jan (online) – Fri 13 Mar 

SUF classes begin:        Mon Jan 19 

Mid-term break:         Fri 6 – Sun 15 Mar 

Resume classes:        Mon 16 Mar 

National Holiday * Easter Monday     Mon Apr 6  

Last day of classes:        Thurs 23 April 

Reading Day         Fri Apr 24 

National holiday:       Sat Apr 25  

Final Examinations:        Mon 27 – Wed Apr 29 

Program ends/housing ends:       noon Thurs 30 Apr 

  

Signature Seminar        Thurs Apr 30 – Sun May 10 

Departure from Florence      Thurs Apr 30   

Students return to Florence      Sat May 9 

Departure        Sun May 10 

 


